Air Filter UFI
27.429.00 FILTERS
Dimensions (mm)
- A A:141.0
= B: 83.0
H: 328.0
Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 156x156x340 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 46

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 777 g

Gross weight filter + box: 905 g

Connected filters: 27.430.00

8003453102576

Applications

CLAAS
Dionis 120 (KHD F3L912) 41kW 56HP 01/03 —
Dionis 130 (KHD F4L912) 52kW 70HP 01/03 —

DEUTZ FAHR

Agrokid Serie 210 (Mitsubishi S4L-62ST) 26kW 35HP 01/07 —
Agrokid Serie 220 (Mitsubishi S4L-T62ST) 30kW 41HP 01/07 —
Agrokid Serie 230 (Mitsubishi S4L-2T) 35kW 47HP 01/07 —
Agrokid Serie 25 A (Mitsubishi K3F-D) 03/97 —

Agrokid Serie 35 (Mitsubishi ) 35kW 48HP — 12/03

FIATAGRI

66 Serie 70-66 DT 06/84 — 12/92
86 Serie 72-86 F DT 03/92 —

86 Serie 72-86 LP 03/92 —
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86 Serie 72-86 LP DT 03/92 —
93 Serie 72-93 (8045.06)

93 Serie 72-93 DT (8045.06)

93 Serie 82-93 01/93 — 12/95

93 Serie 82-93 DT 01/93 — 12/95
94 Serie 72-94 (8045.06)

94 Serie 72-94 DT (8045.06)

FORD

3000 Serie 3435
3000 Serie 3935
4000 Serie 4135
4000 Serie 4635
4000 Serie 4835
5000 Serie 5635

Aifo-lveco) 03/95 —
Iveco-Aifo) 03/95 —
Aifo-lveco) 03/95 —
Aifo-lveco) 03/95 —
Aifo-lveco) 03/95 —
Aifo-lveco) 03/95 —

A~ A~ A~ A~ A~ A~

HUERLIMANN
H 600 Serie H 606 XA

J.C.B.
400 Serie 407B ZX (Perkins 1004.40) 47kW 64HP 01/98 —

JOHN DEERE
4000 Serie 4320 (4024T) 36kW 49HP 01/04 —
4000 Serie 4520 (4024T) 39kW 53HP 01/05 —

LAMBORGHINI
Sprint Serie Sprint 664-60

LANDINI

Powerfarm Serie Powerfarm 60 (Perkins 1103C.33) 40kW 54HP 01/11 —
Rex Serie 60 (Perkins 903.27) 01/99 —

Rex Serie 60 F (Perkins 1103C-33 Tier2) 09/04 —

Rex Serie 60 F (Perkins 1103D-33TA Tier2 ) 50kW 68HP 01/02 —
Rex Serie 70 (Perkins 1004.41) 01/99 —

Rex Serie 70 F (Perkins 1103C-33T Tier2) 09/04 —

Rex Serie 75 F (Perkins 1104C-44 Tier2) 09/04 —

Rex Serie 80 F (Perkins 1103C-33T Tier2) 09/04 —

Rex Serie 80 GT (Perkins 1004.42) 01/99 —

Rex Serie 85 F (Perkins 1104C-44 Tier2) 09/04 —

Vision Serie Vision 80 (Perkins 1004.42 ) 57kW 78HP 09/02 —
Vision Serie Vision 85 (Perkins 1104C.44 ) 60kW 82HP 01/03 —

MANITOU
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MLT Serie MLT 523 Turbo MONO-ULTRA

MT Serie MT 523 (Mono-ultra) (Perkins 1103C-33) 43kW 58HP

MT Serie MT 523 Turbo (Mono-ultra) (Perkins 1103C-33T) 55kW 75HP
MT Serie MT 620

MCCORMICK

C-Max Serie 60 (Perkins 1103C-33 Tier2) 09/04 —
C-Max Serie 75 (Perkins 1104C-44 Tier2) 09/04 —
C-Max Serie 85 (Perkins 1104C-44 Tier2) 09/04 —

F Serie F 60 (Perkins Tier1) 01/01 —

F Serie F 60 F/GE (Perkins 1103C-33 Tier2) 09/03 —

F Serie F 65 (Perkins Tier3) 01/04 —

F Serie F 70 F/GE (Perkins 1103C-33T Tier2) 09/03 —

F Serie F 70 Xtrashift (Perkins Tier1) 01/01 —

F Serie F 75 (Perkins Tier3) 01/04 —

F Serie F 75 F/GE/XL (Perkins 1104C-44 Tier2) 09/03 —
F Serie F 80 (Perkins Tier3) 01/04 —

F Serie F 80 F/GE (Perkins 1103C-33T Tier2) 09/03 —

F Serie F 80 Xtrashift (Perkins Tier1) 01/01 —

F Serie F 85 F/GE/XL (Perkins 1104C-44 Tier2) 09/03 —

NEW HOLLAND

C Serie C185 (Iveco) 01/06 — 12/07

C Serie C190 (Iveco NEF) 01/06 — 12/07

LB Serie LB 115 B Upgrade 2000 4WS 10/00 —
LB Serie LB 75 06/99 — 08/00

LB Serie LB 75 B (CNH 445T/M2) 01/01 —

LB Serie LB 75 B Upgrade 2000 01/01 —

LB Serie LB 75 Upgrade 2000 09/00 —

LB Serie LB 95 Upgrade 2000 09/00 —

LW Serie LW50 (Perkins) 04/99 —

LW Serie LW50B (Perkins) 01/01 —

TD Serie TD60D Tier2 (8035.05) 01/06 — 12/13
TD Serie TD65D Tier2 (8035.05) 01/06 — 12/13

SAME
Dorado 60

VOLVO CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
ECR Serie ECR88 (D3.4) 42kW 57HP — 12/07
ECR Serie ECR88 Plus (D3.4) 43kW 58HP 01/08 —




Air Filter

27.429.00

Cross references

AGCO PARTS
ALCO FILTERS
ARGO PARTS
ATLAS

BALDWIN

CASE NEW HOLLAND
CASE NEW HOLLAND
CASE NEW HOLLAND
CATERPILLAR
CLEAN FILTERS
COOPERS
COOPERSFIAAM
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
FILTRON
FLEETGUARD
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

GENERAL MOTORS
GFT FILTERS
HAULOTTE
HENGST

HIFI FILTER
INGERSOLL RAND
IVECO

JCB

JOHN DEERE
KNECHT-MAHLE
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
LANDINI
LUBER-FINER
MANITOU
MANN+HUMMEL
MANN+HUMMEL
MASSEY FERGUSON
MCCORMICK
MECAFILTER

NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND

35400046M1
MD7544
3540046M1
2991546
RS3542
47135972
5080756
87704249
123-2367
MA1410
AEM2670
FL16905
P77-2579
P78-3403
AR285/1
AF25291
AF25526
CAS5745
15153904
GFR1011
2427003090
ES71L
SA16579
85400679
8031211
32/919001
RE508449
LX1241
21TW01R9250
42U0THOPO02
276-023-4750
3540046M1
LAF8148
490494
C14200/1
C14210/2
3540046M1
3540046M1
FA3221
1930587
47135972

FILTERS
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NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND
0 &K

PERKINS
PUROLATOR
SAKURA

SDF PARTS
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA
TAKEUCHI
TAKEUCHI
VME AB

WIX
WOODGATE
ZETOR

72180341
85805662
87704249
1463898
26510337
TA55400
A6532
010.2095.0
SL8003

S7429 A
TK5980026110
TY12993512520
14542155
46652
WGA1079
71011292

FILTERS




